Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/19/2022 9:48:27 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$146,640.00 $50,565.91
$0.00 $0.00
$146,640.00 $50,565.91
$27,050.00 $460.00
$75,650.00 $6,984.41
$0.00 $0.00
$11,810.00 $0.00
$0.00 $6.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$42,150.00 $7,033.41
$156,660.00 $14,483.82
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($10,020.00) $36,082.09
$128,299.90 $135,878.52
$118,279.90 $171,960.61

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($96,074.09)
$0.00
($96,074.09)

$26,590.00
$68,665.59
$0.00
$11,810.00
($6.00)
$0.00

$0.00
$35,116.59
$142,176.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$46,102.09
$7,578.62
$53,680.71

Pulled from Production

Budget

$8,151,828.00
$2,336,842.00
$2,736,328.00
$10,000.00
$13,234,998.00

$7,252,934.50
$2,058,909.50
$927,159.50
$726,831.00
$934,983.88
$296,906.00
$27,993.64
$696,560.00
$12,922,278.02

$225,635.00
$129,140.00
$96,495.00

$409,214.98
$6,428,825.47
$6,838,040.45

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$1,502,385.56
$280,184.38
$324,481.74
$15,248.24
$2,122,299.92

$1,067,339.56
$311,958.68
$149,677.10
$132,804.04
$150,191.36
$6,879.36
$0.00
$121,243.21
$1,940,093.31

$2,212.06
$3,970.75
($1,758.69)

$180,447.92
$7,238,179.11
$7,418,627.03

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($6,649,442.44)
($2,056,657.62)
($2,411,846.26)

$5,248.24

($11,112,698.08)

$6,185,594.94
$1,746,950.82
$777,482.40
$594,026.96
$784,792.52
$290,026.64
$27,993.64
$575,316.79

$10,982,184.71

($223,422.94)
$125,169.25
($98,253.69)

($228,767.06)
$809,353.64
$580,586.58
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